Acquired Cognitive-Communicatn Disorders (Fall 2016)

Instructor: Jordan, Larissa
Subject: CSD

Catalog & Section: 5234 0001
Course ID: CSD:5234:0001

Objectives:
CLAS Core
Number of
Question Responses
The Instructor is effective in teaching the course materials. 8
The work assigned by the instructor is worthwhile and helped me 6
learn the course material.
The instructor supports student learning in this class. 8
Note: 6:Strongly Agree (6); 5:5; 4:4; 3:3; 2:2; 1:Strongly Disagree (1);
Communication Sciences and Disorders
Number of
Question Responses
This course requires an appropriate amount of work for the 6
credit earned.
This instructor increased my interest in the course material. 7
This instructor clearly communicated class material. 8
Exams in this course were fair. 7
The syllabus was an accurate guide to course requirements. 6
Overall, this is an excellent course. 6
This instructor is competent in the language of instruction. 7

Note: 6:(6) Strongly Agree; 5:5; 4:4; 3:3; 2:2; 1:(1) Strongly Disagree;

Written Comments (7 comments)

Q: Additional comments

Response Course
Rate Mean
47% 5.63
35% 5.50
47% 5.88

Response Course

Rate Mean

35% 5.17

41% 5.86

47% 5.88

41% 4.86

35% 5.67

35% 5.00

41% 6.00

1 Larissa is a great TA. She is knowledgeable and highly considerate of her student's needs.

A wWN

Larissa did a great job answering questions and supporting students!

the class as needed. The class would not have been the same without her!

Dept.
Mean

Dept.
Mean

5.27
5.38
5.31

5.66

5.65

Enroliment: 17

Responses Incl Declines: 8

Course
Median

Course
Median

5.20

5.90
5.90
5.00

5.80

6.00

Fair grading of tests although | would have preferred grading to be faster so | had time to reflect on performance.

Declines: 0

Dept.
Median

5.70

5.60

5.80

Dept.
Median

5.70

5.60
5.70
5.70
5.80
5.60

5.90

Larissa was always engaged and available to her students throughout the entire course. She thought critically and made adjustments to

5 Ireally appreciate the thoughtful answers you give and the real-world (outside of academia) experience you have brought to all of the
courses you've TA'd for. It's increased my interest in areas that | was already fascinated by, and made other areas that | was less
interested in seem more relevant and like less of a grind.

6 Loved the "real world" perspective, wish there was more.

Grading was fair.

7 Larissa is an amazing lecturer. She is competent and organizes her thoughts well. Whenever she talked in class it always increased my

interest in the material as well as cleared up any confusion | was having.






