Acquired Cognitive-Communicatn Disorders (Fall 2016)

Instructor: **Jordan, Larissa**

Subject: CSD

Catalog & Section: **5234 0001** Course ID: **CSD:5234:0001**

Objectives:

Enrollment: 17
Responses Incl Declines: 8

Declines: 0

CLAS Core

Question	Number of Responses	Response Rate	Course Mean	Dept. Mean	Course Median	Dept. Median
The Instructor is effective in teaching the course materials.	8	47%	5.63	5.41	5.70	5.70
The work assigned by the instructor is worthwhile and helped me learn the course material.	6	35%	5.50	5.36	5.50	5.60
The instructor supports student learning in this class.	8	47%	5.88	5.58	5.90	5.80

Note: 6:Strongly Agree (6); 5:5; 4:4; 3:3; 2:2; 1:Strongly Disagree (1);

Communication Sciences and Disorders

Question	Number of Responses	Response Rate	Course Mean	Dept. Mean	Course Median	Dept. Median
This course requires an appropriate amount of work for the credit earned.	6	35%	5.17	5.33	5.20	5.70
This instructor increased my interest in the course material.	7	41%	5.86	5.27	5.90	5.60
This instructor clearly communicated class material.	8	47%	5.88	5.38	5.90	5.70
Exams in this course were fair.	7	41%	4.86	5.31	5.00	5.70
The syllabus was an accurate guide to course requirements.	6	35%	5.67	5.66	5.80	5.80
Overall, this is an excellent course.	6	35%	5.00	5.33	5.20	5.60
This instructor is competent in the language of instruction.	7	41%	6.00	5.65	6.00	5.90

Note: 6:(6) Strongly Agree; 5:5; 4:4; 3:3; 2:2; 1:(1) Strongly Disagree;

Written Comments (7 comments)

Q: Additional comments

- $1\,$ Larissa is a great TA. She is knowledgeable and highly considerate of her student's needs.
- 2 Fair grading of tests although I would have preferred grading to be faster so I had time to reflect on performance.
- 3 Larissa did a great job answering questions and supporting students!
- 4 Larissa was always engaged and available to her students throughout the entire course. She thought critically and made adjustments to the class as needed. The class would not have been the same without her!
- 5 I really appreciate the thoughtful answers you give and the real-world (outside of academia) experience you have brought to all of the courses you've TA'd for. It's increased my interest in areas that I was already fascinated by, and made other areas that I was less interested in seem more relevant and like less of a grind.
- 6 Loved the "real world" perspective, wish there was more. Grading was fair.
- 7 Larissa is an amazing lecturer. She is competent and organizes her thoughts well. Whenever she talked in class it always increased my interest in the material as well as cleared up any confusion I was having.